Public Safety Commission
Chief Cliff Cason
August 23, 2022

Written Directive Review

To:
From:
Date:
Subject:
Number Page
2.5
1
2
3
5
6
7
2.11
1
2-7
8
9-12
13
14
15
2.25
1
1-2
3.2
1
2
3
5
6
7
9

Title/Changes

Organization and Direction
Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates
Section IV — Rewording, updated lettering
Section VI — Changed name of section, new language in (B)
Section X — Removed item (B)(5), updated numbering

(D) — new item 3, rewording, updated numbering
Section XI - Rewording

Training

Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates

Section Il — New section for definitions, updated section
numbers throughout remainder of policy

Section Il — Rewording, updated numbering, removed item
(K)(1)

Section IV — Rewording

Section V — Updated titles within section, updated lettering
and numbering, new subsection (C), removed item
(D)(1)

Section VI — Rewording

Section VII — Rewording

Section VIII — Rewording

Section IX — Rewording

Biased Policing

Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates
Section | — Rewording

Section Il - Rewording

Career Development Program
Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates
Section | — Rewording
Section Ill — Rewording
Section V — Rewording
Section VI — Rewording
(M) — Rewording, new item 6, removed item 3
Section VIl — Rewording
Section IX — Rewording
Appendix B — Removed item




3.8 Drug-free Workplace Policies and Procedures for
Elimination of Substance Abuse and Employee
Assistance
1 Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates

7.20 Event Deconfliction
New Policy




