To:	Public Safety Commission		
From:	Chief Cliff Cason		
Date:	August 23, 2022		
Subject:	Written Directive Review		
<u>Number</u>	<u>Page</u>	Title/Changes	
2.5	1 2 3 5 6 7	 Organization and Direction Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates Section IV – Rewording, updated lettering Section VI – Changed name of section, new language in (B) Section X – Removed item (B)(5), updated numbering (D) – new item 3, rewording, updated numbering Section XI - Rewording 	
2.11	1 2-7	<u>Training</u> Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates Section II – New section for definitions, updated section numbers throughout remainder of policy Section III – Rewording, updated numbering, removed item	
	8 9-12 13 14 15	 (K)(1) Section IV – Rewording Section V – Updated titles within section, updated lettering and numbering, new subsection (C), removed item (D)(1) Section VI – Rewording Section VII – Rewording Section VIII – Rewording Section IX – Rewording 	
2.25	1 1-2	Biased Policing Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates Section I – Rewording Section III - Rewording	
3.2	1 2 3 5 6 7 9	Career Development Program Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates Section I – Rewording Section III – Rewording Section V – Rewording (M) – Rewording, new item 6, removed item 3 Section VIII – Rewording Section IX – Rewording Appendix B – Removed item	

3.8		Drug-free Workplace Policies and Procedures for Elimination of Substance Abuse and Employee Assistance
	1	Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates
7.20		Event Deconfliction New Policy